Time Table

APEX SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Half Yearly Examination 2022-2023

Winter vacations will be from Monday, 26.12.2022 to Thursday, 05.01.2023.

Timing 09.30 AM to 12.00 PM
Day & Date
NUR. LKG. UKG. I II III IV vV VI VII VIII
Friday, 09.12.2022 Maths English Oral Hindi Maths English Maths English EVS English Science English
' Oral Conversation Oral
10.12.2022 Maths English Hindi GK Maths English GK GK ; ;
Saturday, 101220 Written |  Written Written IM.SC msc | msc | Science | Sanskrit | Maths
Monday, 12.12.2022 English Oral Hindi Maths English GK Hindi Maths Hindi Social T :
onday, Conversation Oral Oral IM.SC Science Hindi Science
Wednesday, 14.12.2022 |  English Hindi Maths Hindi EVS GK EVS Maths Hindi English | Sanskrit
Written Written Written IM.SC
Friday, 16.12.2022 Hindi Maths English Oral EVS Hindi EVS Hindi English Sanskrit S‘_’Cia| Hindi
Oral Oral Conversation Science
Monday, 19.12.2022 Hindi Maths English Maths Social
Y Written Written Written e Science
Examination Duration : Class Nur.toll-02:00 Hours & lll to VIII - 02:30 Hours.
Instructions :-
(1) Computer examination of class Il to VIl will be conducted on tuesday 20.12.2022 in school hours.
(2) G.K./Moral Science exam from VIto VIl will be conducted on wednesday 21.12.2022 in school hours.
(3) Admit Card will be issued to the students only after the clearance of dues.
(4) Thursday, 08.12.2022 Shall be a preparation leave for all classes.
(5) There will be regular teaching classes after the half yearly exams from tuesday, 20.12.2022 to Wednesday 24.12.2022 for Nur. to VIII. PRINCIPAL
(6)
(7

) School will reopen on Friday, 06.01.2023.

Exam Incharge

R,

R.K. Khanna



APEX SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Half Yearly Examination 2022-2023

Time Table
First Shift - Timing 09.30 AM to 12.45PM Second Shift - Timing 1.00 PM to 4.15PM
Day & Date
X XI XII IX XI XII
Friday, 09.12.2022 Maths - Geography Maths Geography o
L ) . A s Biology/ ;
Saturday, 10.12.2022 Hindi Biology/ Agrl. Blology 4Lt Agriculture Biology
Monday, 12.12.2022 English - Hindi English Hindi g
Tuesday, 13.12.2022 - - - 2 Economics Economics
. Physics / Accounts/ . Physics/ A ts/ Pol
Science ysics/ Accounts/ Pol. ;
Wednesday, 14.12.2022 Pol. Science/ Agriculture Science Sclencel Agricultural Sci.
Thursday, 15.12.2022 - Computer Science Computer Science - . -
Friday, 16.12.2022 Sanskrit 3 English Sanskrit English -
Saturday, 17.12.2022 o 2 - - Maths Maths
. . Chemistry/ Business Stu. Chemistry/ Business Stud.
Social Science i1 Qi ry -
Monday, 19.12.2021 | Agr. Chem./ History Social Science History/ Agri. Chemistry
Examination Duration : ClassIXto XIl-2.45 Hours.
Instructions :-

1) Admit Card will be issued to the students only after the clearance of dues.

Thursday, 08.12.2022 Shall be a preparation leave for all classes.

There will be regular teaching classes after the half yearly exams from Tuesday, 20.12.2022 to Wednesday 28.12.2022, Sunday, 25.12.2022 will be a holiday.
Winter vacations will be from Thursday, 29.12.2022 to Thursday, 05.01.2023 for IX to XII.
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(5) School will reopen on Friday, 06.01.2023.
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Exam Incharge R.K. Khanna
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